Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 09.09.2012

600 Meter
Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Walter, Lukas LC Rehlingen 1.m 1:54,9
2. Glaub, Leon LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachtal 2.M 1:58,8
3. Zeimet, Noa LC Rehlingen 1.M 2:03,9
4. Jakobs, Tim LC Rehlingen 3.M 2:06,7
5. Neisius, Cyril Team Saarschleif 4.M 2:10,2
6. Selig, Lennart LC Rehlingen 2.M 2:11,6
7. Thieme, Julius Kindergarten St. Willibrord 5.M 2:13,7
8. Tinnes, Pauline LC Rehlingen 1w 2:18,0
9. Hitzelberger, Florian LC Rehlingen 6.M 2:19,0
10. Ewen, Jan LC Rehlingen 7™M 2:20,1
11. Herber, David LC Rehlingen 8.M 2:20,3
12. Timmermann, Peter LC Rehlingen 9.M 2:20,9
13. Blass, Fynn LC Rehlingen 3.M 2:25,4
14. Thieme, Jakob Kindergarten St. Willibrord 4.M 2:25,5
15. Gobel, Marvin LT Hemmersdorf/LC 10.M 2:30,2
16. Becker, Mariella LSG 98 Kollertal 1w 2:33,6
17. Josten, Max LAC Saarlouis 5.M 2:34,7
18. Bohjdalian, Lennard LC Rehlingen 11.M 2:34,8
19. Selzer, Lilli LC Rehlingen 2.W 2:35,6
20. Barz, Bastian Kindergarten St. Willibrord 6.M 2:37,4
21. Selig, Marlon LC Rehlingen 7™ 2:37,6
22. Dandl, Lena Kindergarten St. Willibrord 2.W 2:38,5
23. Domma, Jannik De Domma's 8.M 2:39,9
24. Gorgen, Paul LC Rehlingen 9.M 2:43,5
25. Dorr, Catharina LC Rehlingen A 2:44.4
26. Meusel, Finn Kindergarten St. Willibrord 12.M 2:46,7
27. Schu, Nicholas LC Rehlingen 13.M 2:47,8
28. Scher, Amelie Familie 4.W 2:49,0
29. Holznagel, Svenja Kindergarten St. Willibrord 5W 2:50,4
30. Ketel, Louis Kindergarten St. Willibrord 10.M 2511
31. Gorgen, Emely Kindergarten St. Willibrord 6.W 2:51,3
32. Jochum, Lennart LC Rehlingen 11.M 2:51,3
33. Kopp, Emilia LC Rehlingen W 2:51,6
34. Bohr, Peter Kindergarten St. Willibrord 12.M 2:53,3
35. Kerber, Nils Kindergarten St. Willibrord 13.M 2:53,4
36. Muller, Elias Kindergarten St. Willibrord 14.M 2:55,1
37. La Mattina, Luca LC Rehlingen 15.M 2:57,1
38. Schneider, Nils Kindergarten St. Willibrord 16.M 3:00,8
39. Winter, Julian Kindergarten St. Willibrord 14.M 3:01,3
40. Thul, Luis Kindergarten St. Willibrord 17.M 3:03,0
41. Biehler, Felix LC Rehlingen 18.M 3:06,4
42. Wolf, Julia Kindergarten St. Willibrord 19.M 3:09,6
43. Joachimsen, Emma 8.W 3:15,4
44, Baldorf, David LC Rehlingen 20.M 3:22,6
45. Quinten, Maren Giulia TV NaRweiler 9w 3:27,5
46. Bohjdalian, Jana LC Rehlingen 10.wW 3:30,5
47. Klein, Mathilda LC Rehlingen 11.wW 3:33,8
48. Maas, Joel LC Rehlingen 21.M 3:33,9
49. Junge, Neil David TV Rehlingen 22.M 3:35,5
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 09.09.2012

600 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Mdiller, Emma

51. Bast, Felix

52. Heck, Colin

53. Kolz, Johanna

54. Haselwanger, Clara

55. Winter, Ben

56. Lion, Nils

57. Dittlinger, Sisipho Matilda
58. Quinten, Jesper Kim Ryan
59. Hemmerling, Mariam

60. Kopp, Gabriel

61. Bermes, Colin

62. Lehmann, Louisa

63. Lukas, Carla

64. Kindl, Benjamin

Verein/Ort

Kindergarten St. Willibrord
Kindergarten St. Willibrord
Kindergarten St. Willibrord
LC Rehlingen
Kindergarten St. Willibrord
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
TV NalRweiler
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
12.wW
23.M
24.M
13.w
14.W
25.M
26.M
15.W
27.M
16.W
28.M
29.M
17.W
18.wW
15.M

Zeit
3:36,5
3:37,2
3:45,5
4:02,1
4:02,7
4:07,2
4:09,8
4:19,2
4:26,7
4:56,4
6:49,4
6:50,5
7:00,2
7:20,9

23:22,9
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 09.09.2012

1600 Meter
Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Jakob, Oliver LC Rehlingen 1.MU14 4:56,9
2. Gerner, Matthias LC Rehlingen 2.MU14 4:58,5
3. Tinnes, Silvana LC Rehlingen 1.wui4 5:02,4
4. Neisius, Fabien Team Saarschleif 1.MU13 5:11,8
5. Kramer, Florian 1. FC Riegelsberg 1.MU12 5:12,4
6. Jacobs, Paul LC Rehlingen 1.MU11 5:13,9
7. Bickelmann, Mona LC Rehlingen 1.WuU13 5:18,9
8. Klasen, Jonas LC Rehlingen 1.MU10 5:31,2
9. Petto, Annika LC Rehlingen 1.wWu12 5:33,1
10. Bour, Tara LC Rehlingen 1.wu1i1l 5:35,0
11. Schneider, Eric LC Rehlingen 2.MU11 5:38,2
12. Summa, Annika TV Saarwellingen 2.WwuU11 5:47,1
13. Kilein, Moritz LC Rehlingen 2.MU12 5:49,4
14. Richir, Thomas BOUZONVILLE Athletic Club 3.MU12 5:52,4
15. Wilbois, Lisa Marie LC Rehlingen 2.WU12 5:54,0
16. Schmitt, Jolina LC Warndt 3.wu11 5:55,7
17. Schmitt, Tobias TV Ludweiler 1.M U9 5:59,9
18. Schroder, Alisha LC Rehlingen 1.W U9 6:02,8
19. Vion, Romane LC Rehlingen 4.WU11 6:02,9
20. Adelsberger, Mandy LC Rehlingen 2.W U9 6:05,2
21. Herber, Lena LC Rehlingen 2.WuU14 6:08,1
22. Gerhard, Lilly LC Rehlingen 1.wWu10 6:10,4
23. Thielen, Kathrin LC Rehlingen 2.wWU10 6:12,1
24. Ludewig, Amelie LC Rehlingen 5.wWUll 6:15,5
25. Dittlinger, Elena Maria LC Rehlingen 6.WU11 6:16,5
26. Nitschmann, Florence LC Rehlingen 7.WU11 6:19,0
27. Schrbder, Sarah Familie 2.WU13 6:29,7
28. Kraus, David LC Rehlingen 3.MU11 6:31,2
29. Brockmann, Tobias LG Berus 4.MU11 6:35,0
30. Quesada, Kyrill Fussballfreunde Sinz 2.MU10 6:46,7
31. Sersch, Franziska Ludwig Schokolade 3.wWu12 6:47,2
32. Markus, Emma BOUZONVILLE Athletic Club 3.wWu13 6:47,3
33. Haselwanger, Emma LC Rehlingen 3.W U9 6:48,4
34. Petto, Kilian LC Rehlingen 2.M U9 6:48,6
35. Quesada, Tania Fussballfreunde Sinz 4.WU13 6:48,9
36. Khodja, Evan BOUZONVILLE Athletic Club 5.MU11 6:49,0
37. Klein, Jule LC Rehlingen 3.wWu10 6:52,6
38. Kreuser, Isabel Ludwig Schokolade 5.WU13 6:52,8
39. Heidt, Ann-Cathrin LC Rehlingen 8.WuUl1l 6:57,0
40. Leinenbach, Lena TV Saarwellingen 4.W U9 7:30,7
41. Haase, Julia LC Rehlingen 5.W U9 7:34,8
42. Hayo, Lars LC Rehlingen 3.M U9 7:53,2
43. Minster, Joshua LC Rehlingen 4.M U9 8:35,4
44. Auer, Fabiana LC Rehlingen 6.W U9 8:44,9
45. Goebel, Celina Kneipp Verein Niedtal Saargau 4.WU10 8:52,4
46. Wirges, Angelique LT Biringen 9.Wwu11 7:39,1
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 09.09.2012

5 Kilometer
Pos. Name

1. Scholtes, Carsten

2. Vion, Hugues

3. Brailko, Bogdan

4. Pallier, Jens

5. Bidot, Lucas

6. Binnagel, Paul

7. Binnagel, Johannes

8. Kunkel, Udo

9. Mainville, Marcel
10. Hart, Christian

11. Heidt, Julian

12. Mosbach, Marc
13. Greis, Johannes
14. Benker, Wolfgang
15. Kreuter, Joachim
16. Bunnagel, Joachim
17. Bohr, Thomas

18. Sauerwein, Pascal
19. Difini, Vincent

20. Ladener, Gregory
21. Lozupone, Virgile
22. Morguet, Peter
23. Hoffmann, Tim

24. Schmidt, Ingo

25. Ludwig, Jan-Luca
26. Luxenburger, Wolfgang
27. Magard, Heiko

28. Kreuser, Dieter
29. Dax, Tim

30. Fixemer, Gerd

31. Hauser, Frank

32. Bischoff, Holger
33. Freudenreich, Natascha
34. Scholer, Gerd

35. Winter, Bernhard
36. Schmitt, Joshua
37. Binnagel, Gerd
38. Haub, Bernhard
39. Schneider, Wolfgang
40. Heidt, Jirgen

41. Zaffino, Angelo
42. Becker, Bernd

43. Haas, Ralf

44, Scher, Ingo

45. Tinnes, Pascal
46. Weyand, David
47. Sersch, Heike

48. Gerhard, Uwe

49. Mohr, Oliver

Verein/Ort

Karate Dojo Saarlouis

LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Feuerwehr Eimersdorf

Feuerwehr Eimersdorf

Uwwerschwere Jachthunde Beckingen
Bouzonville Athletic Club

Bouzonville Athletic Club

LC Rehlingen

Biene Maja TRI-TEAM

tiwwerschwere Jachthunde Beckingen

LLG Wustweiler
Feuerwehr Eimersdorf
TV DuUppenweiler

LG Berus

Bouzonville Athletic Club
Bouzonville Athletic Club
Bouzonville Athletic Club
Hardtseemafia Triathlon
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG 98 Kollertal
Uwwerschwere Jachthunde Beckingen
Keinen

Ludwig Schokolade

TuS Brotdorf
schnell-muid Tansdorf
Ludwig Schokolade

TV Losheim

Ludwig Schokolade

LC Rehlingen

LC Warndt

Feuerwehr Eimersdorf

Ludwig Schokolade

FuRballer Siersburg

TV Rehlingen

Bouzonville Athletic Club

LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen
LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen
Familie

Unimogfreunde Mondorf
Ludwig Schokolade

Ludwig Schokolade

LC Rehlingen

Ludwig Schokolade

Pl./AK

1M

2.M

3.M

4.M

5M

6.M

M

8.M

9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M

1.wW
16.M
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M
22.M
23.M
24.M
25.M
26.M
27.M
28.M
29.M
30.M
31.M

2.W
32.M
33.M
34.M
35.M
36.M
37.M
38.M
39.M
40.M
41.M
42.M
43.M
44.M

3.W
45.M
46.M

Zeit
18:58,5
19:54,4
20:10,9
20:22,3
20:46,8
21:09,4
21:14,1
21:17,8
21:19,6
21:22,2
21:23,8
21:34,2
21:34,8
21:43,2
21:47,1
21:48,4
21:53,5
22:10,7
22:12,6
22:15,4
22:26,9
22:28,8
22:31,0
22:31,4
22:45,7
22:57,4
23:00,4
23:06,5
23:17,6
23:20,5
23:31,5
23:37,2
23:43,5
23:58,4
24:15,7
24:28,6
24:33,0
24:46,9
24:49,2
24:54,6
24:59,5
25:06,0
25:11,3
25:51,4
26:07,9
26:31,3
26:40,5
26:59,4
27:20,1
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 09.09.2012

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Bastuck, Katja
51. Straul3, Thorsten
52. Peterlin, Ellen

53. Schmitt, Julius
54. Mamedow, Sergej
55. Proietti, Raphael
56. Gobel, Peter

57. Schmitt, Hans-Ulrich
58. Lukas, Sabine

59. Lion, Tina

60. Alt, Sabine

61. Braun, Klaus

62. Lang, Sarah

63. Knotgen, Hilde
64. Seger, Sonja

65. Fiorino, Selina
66. Elham, Safi

Verein/Ort

Familie

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LC Warndt

Ludwig Schokolade

Ludwig Schokolade

LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen
LC Warndt

LC Rehlingen

Ludwig Schokolade
Ludwig Schokolade
Sports and more Saarlouis
Ludwig Schokolade
Ludwig Schokolade
Ludwig Schokolade
Ludwig Schokolade

Pl./AK
4.W
47.M
S.W
48.M
49.M
50.M
51.M
52.M
6.W
W
8.W
53.M
A
10w
11.W
12.wW
54.M

Zeit
27:37,6
28:06,8
28:24,1
28:58,6
29:39,0
30:05,6
30:06,3
30:49,9
31:26,5
31:26,7
31:29,5
32:14,4
32:44,0
34:32,0
35:32,8
40:59,6
42:53,3
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 09.09.2012

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Schéfer, Raphael
Marx, Christoph
Zimmer, Dennis
Stief, Philipp
Babe, Philippe
Lutz, Rainer
Schwarz, Roman
Schwarz, Christian
Vonerden, Andreas
Frank, Thomas
Feld, Christoph
Hilgers, Markus
Speicher, Thomas
Schmitt, Marius
Jung, Jeremy
Speicher, Till
Breitsameter, Werner
Caterino, Fernand
Bell, Rudiger
Weissmeyer, Gregory
Raber, Roland
Leinenbach, Stefan
Mdiller, Franz
Bone, Yannick
Strohe, Anja
de Giorgi, Giovanni
Busche, Manfred
Quesada, Tatiana
Becker, Christoph
Gerard, Achim
Willems, Armin
Kuhn, Achim
Auth, Thorsten
Gasper, Werner
de Paoh, Enrico
Freichel, Christoph
Balzer, Martin
Morguet, Peter
Kreuter, Joachim
Kronberg, Andre
Deschang, Tobias
Deschang, Daniel
Grol3, Katja
Thielen, Andreas
Mueller, Rainer
Winter, Klaus
Quesada, Mathias
Wagner, Benedikt
Rock, Lydia
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Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen
sport-avenue.com

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAC Saarlouis

TV Saarwellingen Triathlon
LSG Saarbricken Sulzbachtal
TUS Breitenbach

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Kollertal

S

CAN SARREGUEMINES
LTF Kollertal
Mittelpunktldaufer SV Habach

Feuerwehr Merzig

LLG Wustweiler

TV Saarwellingen
Weselberg

SV Gerlfangen/Furweiler
LC Rehlingen

LTF Marpingen
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
Fussballfreunde Sinz
Ludwig Schokolade

TV Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis
TV Losheim

schnell-mid Tunsdorf

LC Rehlingen

LT Biringen

Hardtseemafia Triathlon
LLG Wustweiler

TV Lebach

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LC Rehlingen
Fussballfreunde Sinz

LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen

TV Rehlingen

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.MU23
2.MU23
3.MU23
1.M35
2.M30
1.mM45
3.M30
2.M35
1.M40
1.M50
2.M45
1.M20
4.MU23
4.M30
5.MU23
3.M45
1.M60
2.M40
5.M30
4.M45
5.M45
2.M50
6.MU23
1.W35
3.M50
4.M50
2.W35
2.M20
3.M40
4.M40
5.M40
6.M40
6.M45
7.M45
3.M35
5.M50
6.M50
8.M45
4.M35
3.M20
6.M30
1.wu23
9.M45
5.M35
7.M50
10.M45
8.M50
1.W55

Zeit
31:30,1
34:31,3
34:31,5
34:31,5
36:25,2
38:23,9
39:12,2
39:16,9
39:32,0
39:39,6
39:40,7
39:55,3
40:07,3
40:39,9
40:56,3
41:58,6
42:12,0
42:26,5
42:422
42:58,1
43:05,0
43:21,7
43:22,1
43:22,3
43:53,2
43:59,2
44.08,7
44:54,2
44:58,2
44:59,6
45:01,4
45:22,9
45:24.6
45:30,3
45:45,2
45:51,2
45:52,0
46:30,1
47:09,5
47:22,8
47:25,9
47:26,1
47:41,9
47:54,9
47:57,2
47:58,0
48:34,6
48:39,1
48:46,9
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 09.09.2012

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Kolz, Thorsten
51. Jericho, Marita
52. Fixemer, Gerd
53. Grol3, Glnter

54. Kurtze, Bernhard
55. Kautenburger,

56. Pohren, Frank
57. Schwarz, Jorg

58. Conrad, Joachim
59. Segeth, Christian
60. Mayenborn, Gilbert
61. Collmann, Franz
62. Backes, Werner
63. Kleber, Joachim
64. Hahn, Roman

65. Riga, Siegfried
66. Muller, Oliver

67. Klein, Claudia

68. Miiller, Kurt

69. Ignor, Kurt

70. Schneider, Marvin
71. Hellbriick, Bernd
72. Knorst, Carina
73. Willems, Maria
74. Freudenreich, Natascha
75. Hartz, Andreas
76. Schlafer, Helmut
77. Warken, Christof
78. Grissmer, Manfred
79. Zender, Klaus

80. Vierig, Patrick

81. Domma, JoOrg

82. Stemmler, Detlef
83. Werker, Udo

84. In der Rieden,

85. Thiel, Alexander
86. Auth, Nicole

87. Barnier, Marie

88. Kukor, Lada

89. Flger, Thomas
90. Niesen, Michael
91. Rau, Susanne

92. Raber, Martin

93. Schmidt, Roland
94. Hemmerling, Claus
95. Siffrin, Michael

96.
97.
98.

Weins, Dietmar
Schafer, Thomas
Noll, Gerd

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
schnell-mid Tunsdorf

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LT Hirzweiler

TV Losheim

Slow winners

Uwwerschwere Jachthunde
LSG Saarlouis

TV Losheim

TV Losheim

TV Losheim

TV Rehlingen

LT Biringen

TV Duppenweiler
Bisttal Runners
Bisttal Runners
Miesenbach - Sprinter
Saarstahl Runner's

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

LT Biringen

LTF Kollertal
TV Piesbach
De Domma's
LTF Marpingen
TV Rehlingen

TV Rehlingen
Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis

LC Warndt
LC Warndt

Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
Sz

Hieu-De-Freunde
Hieu-De-Freunde

Slow winners

TV Rehlingen

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

Pl./AK
7.M30
1.w45
7.M40

11.mM45
2.M60
4.M20
8.M40
9.M50

12.M45
9.M40
1.M55
3.M60
10.M40
13.M45
10.M50
4.M60
14.M45
1.W50
1.M65
11.M50
7.MU23
11.M40
1.w20
1.w40
2.W20
6.M35
5.M60
15.M45
1.M70
2.M70
12.M40
8.M30
16.M45
2.M55
7.M35
8.M35
2.W40
1.w60
2.W45
17.M45
3.M55
3.W40
18.M45
19.M45
4.M55
5.M55
20.M45
12.M50
3.M70

Zeit
48:54,7
49:02,9
49:10,9
49:14,2
49:39,7
49:41,1
49:45,0
50:28,7
50:40,5
50:45,8
50:55,7
50:58,4
51:06,7
51:07,7
51:27,9
51:32,9
51:33,6
51:39,9
51:46,1
51:46,4
51:49,4
52:03,0
52:04,7
52:10,2
52:17,9
52:31,2
52:48,7
52:49,1
53:00,4
53:05,8
53:52,7
53:59,9
54:12,7
54:30,1
54:53,6
54:53,6
54:59,7
55:16,3
55:22,9
55:23,5
55:27,7
55:39,0
55:39,1
56:25,3
57:03,6
57:37,6
58:13,0
58:54,7

1:00:09,2
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 09.09.2012

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

Klein, Christina
Guillaume, Jorg
Zapp, Fred

Scherer, Karl-Heinz
Schitz, Erwin
Massing, Sabrina
Jacob, Isis

Saretzky, Helmut
Wagner, Charline
Massing, Bernd
Rothaar, Martin

Ehl, Werner

Forster, Anja

Kirsch, Albert
Luxenburger, Michael
Adolph, Hans-Wener

Verein/Ort

TV Losheim
TV Losheim
LT Hirzweiler
LT Litermont

Zollfahndungsamt FFM
Ludwig Schokolade

LT Litermont

PSV Pirmasens

LTF Nalbach

LT Litermont

TV DuUppenweiler
dieversicherungsmakler
dieversicherungsmakler

Pl./AK
3.W20
9.M30
6.M55
6.M60
2.M65
4.W20
2.W50

13.M50
3.W35
7.M55
7.M60
8.M60
4.W40
4.M70
8.M55
9.M55

Zeit
1.00:14,6
1:00:14,8
1:00:34,3
1:00:34,8
1:01:25,5
1:01:42,8
1:02:27,9
1:02:39,3
1:03:05,9
1:03:50,3
1:03:59,9
1:11:31,7
1:11:31,9
1:14:06,3
1:16:21,8
1:16:21,9
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